
July 2005 TexNET Conference Attendees
NAME FROM HANDLE EMAIL

1 Katie Powell Tyler Exec. Director katie@discoveryscienceplace.com

2 Lucinda Presley Tyler Science/Arts Director lucinda@discoveryscienceplace.com

3 George Faber Tyler Visual and Performing
Arts Director

george.faber@tylerisd.org

4 Kris Parks Tyler Education Director kris@discoveryscienceplace.com

5 Joyce Buford Tyler Former Exec. Director jb747@cox-internet.com

6 Charlie Walter Ft Worth Chief Operating
Officer

charlie@fwmsh.org

7 Chip Lindsey Ft Worth V.P. of Creative
Development

clindsey@fwmsh.org

8 Megan Adams Ft Worth Ass. Director of Guest
Programs

madams@fwmsh.org

9 Brandi West Ft Worth Special Projects bwest@fwmsh.org

10 Sandy Henry Lubbock President sandy@sciencespectrum.org

11 James Nesmith Lubbock Admin. Manager James@sciencespectrum.org

12 Rachel Harmon Lubbock Project Development education@sciencespectrum.org

13 Melissa Cigarroa Laredo Acting Director lcmuseum1@yahoo.com

14 Juan Torres Laredo Exhibits and Program
Manager

15 Cordy Salinas Laredo Science Instruction
Specialist

16 Antonia Juarez Laredo Board Member

17 Becky Carroll Inverness Research Associate bcarroll@inverness-research.org

18 Dawn Huntwork Inverness Research Associate dhuntwork@inverness-research.org

19 Joe Hastings Explo. Direc. Ctr Museum
Partnerships

joeh@exploratorium.edu

20 Jamie Bell Explo. ExNET Director jamieb@exploratorium.edu

21 Ken Finn Explo. Educator kenf@exploratorium.edu

22 Michelle Hlubinka Explo. Facilitator hlubinka@exploratorium.edu

23 Jackie Venegas Explo. ExNET/Trav. Exhibit
Coordinator

jackiev@exploratorium.edu

24 Dave Barker Explo. Art Director davidb@exploratorium.edu

25 Shawn Lani Explo. Exhibit Developer slani@exploratorium.edu

26 Christina Mergen Explo. Summer Intern cmergen@exploratorium.edu


